Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 07.409.7056.0
Cover BAS AD DI 6

Proctective cover without locking levers, without gasket, size 6

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

General

Degree of protection (IP)

Inflammability class of insulation material acc. with UL94
Housing material

Surface

Color

Operating temperature range min.

Operating temperature range max.

Model

Construction

interlock

Locking mechanism
Material locking lever
Cover attachment clamping
With sealing

With tether cord

With loop

With ring lug

Classification

ECLASS 11
ECLASS 8.1
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 4.0
ETIM 3.0

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

07.409.7056.0
4015573116801
10

P65

VO
Plastic
Untreated
Grey
-40°C
120 °C

6

No

Single locking lever
None

No

No

No

No

No

27440208

EC002314
EC002314
EC002314
EC002314
EC002314

Compliant
Compliant

vz wieland

mage not__foi

nd or type unknown

Creation date 17.03.2015

Reserve technical changes
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Tolerierung nach DIN 7167/Tolerance system acc. to DIN 7167, jo/yes DX Stoffverbots- und Deklarationsliste noch UU-TOM-05/03 ist einzuhalten.
[This DIN-standard desbribes the envelope principle. According to the envelope Conformity with Wieland document UU-TOM-05/03 [1ist of prohibited /
principle the deviations of form and parallelism are limited by the size tolerances), declarable hozardous substances) to be declared!
Freitoleranz nach CAD - Zeichnung, keine manvellen Anderungen | Verwendung:  _ Blatt: 1 oy
General tolerance CAD - drawing, no manual modifications ol lowed |First Use: Sheet: of
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Anderung/Revision Verbindungen protections cover for revos-connector size 6
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